D \$40.00 78;

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Lifesong Coffee, LLC		105/17/2007	LIMITED LIABILITY
			COMPANY: INDIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Copper Moon Coffee, LLC	
Street Address:	4826 Tazer Drive	
City:	Lafayette	
State/Country:	INDIANA	
Postal Code:	47905	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: INDIANA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78224489	COPPER MOON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (765)429-4114

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 765-429-4004

Email: aedowell@dowellbaker.com

Correspondent Name: Anthony Dowell

Address Line 1: 201 Main St., Suite 710
Address Line 4: Lafayette, INDIANA 47901

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anthony Dowell
Signature:	/Anthony Dowell/
Date:	08/20/2008

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003838 FRAME: 0446

900114209

source=070517 SOS Certificate of Amendment (name change)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003838 FRAME: 0447

State of Indiana Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

of

LIFESONG COFFEE, LLC

I, TODD ROKITA, Secretary of State of Indiana, hereby certify that Articles of Amendment of the above Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC) have been presented to me at my office, accompanied by the fees prescribed by law and that the documentation presented conforms to law as prescribed by the provisions of the Indiana Business Flexibility Act.

The name following said transaction will be:

COPPER MOON COFFEE, LLC

NOW, THEREFORE, with this document I certify that said transaction will become effective Thursday, May 17, 2007.



RECORDED: 08/20/2008

In Witness Whereof, I have caused to be affixed my signature and the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, May 17, 2007.

TODD ROKITA, SECRETARY OF STATE

2007030700458/2007051746591

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003838 FRAME: 0448